3 

Status of Documents 
pertaining to vehicle: 

(a) Registration Validity 
(b) Road Tax Validity 
(c) Insurance Validity 

(a) 07.12.2024 
(b) Lifetime 
(c) 30.06.2023 

(a) 13.02.2028 
(b) Lifetime 
(c) 30.06.2023 

4 Reserve Price 
Rs 59000/- (Rupees Fifty 
Nine Thousand only) 

Rs 125000/- (One lakh 
Twenty five thousand Only) 

5 Earnest Money Deposit 
Rs 12000/- (Rupees Twelve 
Thousand only) 

Rs 25000/- (Rupees twenty 
five thousand only) 

General Information/ Terms & Conditions: 

 Auction is on “As is where is” basis. 

 Vehicles are parked in Zonal Office Bhopal, interested bidders are free to inspect the 
vehicle during working hours before bidding. 

 Bid without EMD will not be considered.